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                   Maharashtra State Power Generation Company Ltd. 

(Govt. Of  Maharashtra Undertaking) 
Project and Planning Department, ”Prakashgad” 

3rd Floor, Bandra (East), Mumbai-51 
 

Notice Inviting Tender 
 

Tenders are invited for --- “Open Tender on EPC basis for Design, Engineering, Manufacture, 
Assembly, Testing, Works, Supply at site, Civil Structural Works, Erection, Testing & 
Commissioning for Installation of Flue Gas Desulphurization (FGD) System package for 
500MW units (Total 8 Nos) including O&M for the span of 3 years. ” 
 
                                                (Tender Code (RFx)  No. 3000013845) 
 
The revised schedule and replies to additional Pre-bid query is uploaded in SRM system. The 
details of same can be viewed in SRM system. 
 
 
For further clarification, following engineers of Project & Planning  can be contacted on  

1) Supdt. Engineer, Project & Planning  022-26474211(Extn:2304) / Mob.No.8879770703 

2) Executive Engineer, Project & Planning  022-26474211(Extn:2465) / Mob.No.8879770725 

Email: - cgmgpp@mahagenco.in / segpp1@mahagenco.in / eegpp14@mahagenco.in. 
 

                                                                                                                               Sd/- 
Chief Engineer(P&P), 

 

 

mailto:segpp1@mahagenco.in
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Schedule of Tender (RFx) No. 3000013845 

Open Tender in SRM for “Open Tender on EPC basis for Design, Engineering, 

Manufacture, Assembly, Testing, Works, Supply at site, Civil Structural Works, Erection, 

Testing & Commissioning for Installation of Flue Gas Desulphurization (FGD) System 

package for 500MW units (Total 8 Nos) including O&M for the span of 3 years.” 

 

    
 
 

                                                                                                                 
Sd/- 

Chief Engineer (P&P), 
 

Sr. Activity Date 
 Revised 

Date 

1 
 

Start Date of Acceptance of Tender Fee by 
MAHAGENCO and Download of Tender 
Document. 

20.11.2020 
19:00 Hrs 

20.11.2020 
19:00 Hrs 

2 
Last Date of Acceptance of Queries / 
Comments from Bidders. 

11.12.2020 11.12.2020 

3 Pre Bid Meeting. 
15.12.2020, 
11:00 Hrs 

15.12.2020, 
11:00 Hrs 

4 
Last Date of Acceptance  of   Tender Fee By 
MAHAGENCO and Download  of  Tender 
Document 

09.02.2021 
16:00 Hrs 

22.02.2021 
16:00 Hrs 

5 
Last Date for Submission of Online Bid 
(Techno-Commercial and Price Bids) along 
with EMD. 

10.02.2021, 
16:00 Hrs 

23.02.2021, 
16:00 Hrs 

6 
Last Date for Submission  of Bid (Techno-
Commercial) in Physical form along with 
original EMD-BG. 

11.02.2021, 
13:00 Hrs 

24.02.2021, 
13:00 Hrs 

7 
Due Date for Opening  of  Techno-Commercial 
Bids 

11.01.2021, 
15:00 Hrs 

24.02.2021, 
15:00 Hrs 

8 Opening of Price Bid  of  Qualified Bidders 
Will be 

intimated by 
mail 

Will be 
intimated 

by mail 


