

Maharashtra State Power Generation Company Ltd.

(Govt. Of Maharashtra Undertaking)

Project and Planning Department, "Prakashgad" 3rd Floor, Bandra (East), Mumbai-51

Notice Inviting Tender

Tenders are invited for --- "Open Tender on EPC basis for Design, Engineering, Manufacture, Assembly, Testing, Works, Supply at site, Civil Structural Works, Erection, Testing & Commissioning for Installation of Flue Gas Desulphurization (FGD) System package for 500MW units (Total 8 Nos) including O&M for the span of 3 years."

(Tender Code (RFx) No. 3000013845)

The revised schedule and replies to additional Pre-bid query is uploaded in SRM system. The details of same can be viewed in SRM system.

For further clarification, following engineers of Project & Planning can be contacted on

- 1) Supdt. Engineer, Project & Planning 022-26474211(Extn:2304) / Mob.No.8879770703
- 2) Executive Engineer, Project & Planning 022-26474211(Extn:2465) / Mob.No.8879770725

Email: - cgmgpp@mahagenco.in / segpp1@mahagenco.in / eegpp14@mahagenco.in.

Sd/-Chief Engineer(P&P),

Schedule of Tender (RFx) No. 3000013845

Open Tender in SRM for "Open Tender on EPC basis for Design, Engineering, Manufacture, Assembly, Testing, Works, Supply at site, Civil Structural Works, Erection, Testing & Commissioning for Installation of Flue Gas Desulphurization (FGD) System package for 500MW units (Total 8 Nos) including O&M for the span of 3 years."

Sr.	Activity	Date	Revised Date
1	Start Date of Acceptance of Tender Fee by MAHAGENCO and Download of Tender Document.	20.11.2020 19:00 Hrs	20.11.2020 19:00 Hrs
2	Last Date of Acceptance of Queries / Comments from Bidders.	11.12.2020	11.12.2020
3	Pre Bid Meeting.	15.12.2020, 11:00 Hrs	15.12.2020, 11:00 Hrs
4	Last Date of Acceptance of Tender Fee By MAHAGENCO and Download of Tender Document	09.02.2021 16:00 Hrs	22.02.2021 16:00 Hrs
5	Last Date for Submission of Online Bid (Techno-Commercial and Price Bids) along with EMD.	10.02.2021, 16:00 Hrs	23.02.2021, 16:00 Hrs
6	Last Date for Submission of Bid (Techno-Commercial) in Physical form along with original EMD-BG.	11.02.2021, 13:00 Hrs	24.02.2021, 13:00 Hrs
7	Due Date for Opening of Techno-Commercial Bids	11.01.2021, 15:00 Hrs	24.02.2021, 15:00 Hrs
8	Opening of Price Bid of Qualified Bidders	Will be intimated by mail	Will be intimated by mail

Sd/-Chief Engineer (P&P),